
FY10 (July 09 - June 10)

TOTALS Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Residential 423,093.36  23,452.88                   4,315.01       248,548.80     93,936.09     52,840.57      

Commercial 177,047.73  14,746.31                   1,790.00       131,923.97     -                 28,587.45      

Grand Total FY10 600,141.09  38,199.19                   6,105.01       380,472.78     93,936.09     81,428.02      



FY10

Residential TOTALS Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

< 1200 46,633.00            2,555.69              464.67              27,017.27           10,621.04        5,974.33           

1200-1299 28,097.00            1,475.09              269.73              15,678.13           6,838.81          3,835.24           

1300-1399 8,095.00              434.70                 80.14                4,614.96             1,899.90          1,065.30           

1400-1499 16,976.00            933.68                 173.16              9,856.27             3,853.55          2,159.35           

1500-1599 17,900.00            959.44                 170.05              10,168.99           4,220.82          2,380.70           

1600-1699 9,190.00              499.94                 90.06                5,299.87             2,110.02          1,190.11           

1700-1799 11,298.00            623.65                 114.11              6,600.29             2,531.88          1,428.07           

1800-1899 -                        -                        -                    -                       -                    -                     

1900-1999 29,475.00            1,665.34              300.65              17,611.31           6,331.23          3,566.48           

2000-2099 8,208.00              456.36                 83.72                4,835.33             1,812.33          1,020.25           

2100-2199 12,522.00            702.48                 126.47              7,444.33             2,718.53          1,530.19           

2200-2299 9,210.00              520.37                 95.78                5,522.32             1,965.41          1,106.12           

2300-2399 2,156.00              123.11                 21.99                1,302.87             452.98              255.05              

2400-2499 8,752.00              504.99                 91.90                5,323.84             1,811.66          1,019.61           

2500-2599 2,261.00              127.97                 23.06                1,359.09             480.91              269.96              

2600-2699 9,168.00              524.41                 96.26                5,542.97             1,924.36          1,079.99           

2700-2799 4,638.00              266.22                 47.77                2,822.22             961.92              539.86              

2800-2899 4,696.00              271.90                 49.78                2,872.07             962.21              540.04              

2900-2999 2,373.00              138.11                 24.92                1,458.91             481.01              270.05              

3000-3099 4,798.00              280.20                 49.90                2,966.12             962.00              539.78              

3100-3199 -                        -                        -                    -                       -                    -                     

>3200 46,056.00            2,698.88              492.80              28,596.17           9,137.51          5,130.64           

All other Housing 140,591.36          7,690.35              1,448.09          81,655.46           31,858.00        17,939.46         

Total 423,093.36      23,452.88         4,315.01       248,548.80     93,936.09     52,840.57      

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL IMPACT FEES

JULY 09 thru JUNE 10



TOTALS Fire Police Road

Com/Shop Ctr 50,000 sf or less 44,810.12         1,653.49           385.37           39,562.85        3,208.40       

Com/Shop Ctr over 200,000 sf

Office/Inst 25,000 sf or less 53,138.82         4,936.60           834.28           37,787.01        9,580.93       

Office/Inst 25,001-50,000 sf

Office/Inst 50,001-100,000 sf

Office/Inst over 100,000 sf 78,653.41         8,101.30           566.30           54,294.45        15,691.36     

Light Industrial 445.38              54.92                4.05               279.65             106.76           

Warehousing

Total 177,047.73      14,746.31         1,790.00       131,923.97     28,587.45     

07/01/09 thru 06/30/10

Residential 423,093.36      23,452.88         4,315.01       248,548.80     93,936.09     52,840.57      

Commercial 177,047.73      14,746.31         1,790.00       131,923.97     28,587.45      

Total 600,141.09      38,199.19         6,105.01       380,472.78     93,936.09     81,428.02      



MONTHLY IMPACT FEES FY10
Jul-09 Aug-09 Sep-09 Oct-09 Nov-09 Dec-09 Jan-10 Feb-10 Mar-10 Apr-10 May-10 Jun-10 TOTAL

Residential
< 1200 6,031.00           5,216.00            1,545.00          3,837.00           156.00              76.00               3,793.00           272.00            8,201.00           15,786.00         951.00              769.00                46,633.00            
1200-1299 6,244.00           6,243.00            7,805.00          -                     -                    -                   3,122.00           -                   4,683.00           -                     -                    -                      28,097.00            
1300-1399 -                    1,619.00            -                    -                     -                    -                   -                    -                   1,619.00           -                     4,857.00           -                      8,095.00              
1400-1499 -                    1,674.00            -                    6,696.00           3,348.00           -                   -                    -                   -                     -                     5,258.00           -                      16,976.00            
1500-1599 -                    1,790.00            -                    8,950.00           -                    -                   -                    3,580.00         -                     1,790.00           1,790.00           -                      17,900.00            
1600-1699 3,676.00           -                     -                    1,838.00           -                    1,838.00         -                    -                   -                     1,838.00           -                    -                      9,190.00              
1700-1799 -                    1,883.00            -                    1,883.00           1,883.00           -                   1,883.00           1,883.00         1,883.00           -                     -                    -                      11,298.00            
1800-1899 -                    -                     -                    -                     -                    -                   -                    -                   -                     -                     -                    -                      -                        
1900-1999 7,860.00           -                     -                    3,930.00           -                    -                   1,965.00           5,895.00         1,965.00           -                     1,965.00           5,895.00             29,475.00            
2000-2099 -                    -                     -                    2,052.00           -                    -                   2,052.00           -                   2,052.00           -                     2,052.00           -                      8,208.00              
2100-2199 -                    -                     -                    -                     2,087.00           -                   2,087.00           -                   4,174.00           4,174.00           -                    -                      12,522.00            
2200-2299 2,123.00           2,123.00            -                    718.00              -                    -                   -                    -                   2,123.00           2,123.00           -                    -                      9,210.00              
2300-2399 -                    -                     -                    -                     -                    -                   -                    -                   2,156.00           -                     -                    -                      2,156.00              
2400-2499 -                    -                     -                    -                     -                    2,188.00         -                    -                   2,188.00           2,188.00           -                    2,188.00             8,752.00              
2500-2599 -                    -                     -                    -                     -                    -                   -                    -                   -                     2,261.00           -                    -                      2,261.00              
2600-2699 2,292.00           -                     -                    -                     2,292.00           -                   -                    -                   -                     2,292.00           -                    2,292.00             9,168.00              
2700-2799 -                    2,319.00            -                    -                     -                    2,319.00         -                    -                   -                     -                     -                    -                      4,638.00              
2800-2899 -                    2,348.00            -                    -                     -                    -                   -                    -                   -                     -                     2,348.00           -                      4,696.00              
2900-2999 -                    -                     -                    -                     2,373.00           -                   -                    -                   -                     -                     -                    -                      2,373.00              
3000-3099 -                    2,399.00            -                    -                     2,399.00           -                   -                    -                   -                     -                     -                    -                      4,798.00              
3100-3199 -                    -                     -                    -                     -                    -                   -                    -                   -                     -                     -                    -                      -                        
>3200 9,696.00           4,848.00            7,272.00          -                     4,848.00           2,424.00         4,848.00           -                   2,424.00           2,424.00           2,424.00           4,848.00             46,056.00            
All other Housing -                    -                     -                    7,572.00           -                    -                   31,550.00        -                   6,436.20           3,786.00           22,716.00        68,531.16          140,591.36          

Total 37,922.00        32,462.00         16,622.00        37,476.00         19,386.00        8,845.00         51,300.00        11,630.00       39,904.20         38,662.00         44,361.00        84,523.16          423,093.36          

Commercial (Non-residential)
Jul-09 Aug-09 Sep-09 Oct-09 Nov-09 Dec-09 Jan-10 Feb-10 Mar-10 Apr-10 May-10 Jun-10 TOTALS

Com/Shop Ctr < 50,000 -                    139.49               143.89             487.03              -                    7,564.10         1,383.53           -                   392.04               8,925.02           3,728.01           22,047.01          44,810.12            
Com/Shop Ctr 50,001-100,000 -                        
Com/Shop Ctr 100,000-200,000 -                        
Office/Inst < 25,000 13,213.86        1,027.80            238.27             -                     -                    -                   -                    -                   -                     17,024.81         -                    21,634.08          53,138.82            
Office/Inst 25,001-50,000 -                        
Office/Inst 50,001-100,000 -                        
Office/Inst over 100,000 -                    78,653.41         -                    -                     -                    -                   -                    -                   -                     -                     -                    -                      78,653.41            
Light Industrial -                    -                     -                    -                     -                    -                   -                    -                   445.38               -                     -                    -                      445.38                 
Warehousing -                        

Total 13,213.86        79,820.70         382.16             487.03              -                    7,564.10         1,383.53           -                   837.42               25,949.83         3,728.01           43,681.09          177,047.73          

Totals (Residential + Commercial)
51,135.86        112,282.70       17,004.16        37,963.03         19,386.00        16,409.10       52,683.53        11,630.00       40,741.62         64,611.83         48,089.01        128,204.25        600,141.09          



FY10

RESIDENTIAL IMPACT FEES



Residential <1200  $1405.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.48% 1.00% 57.94% 22.78% 12.81%

B20090461 07/06/09 321 WOODWORTH HOLLAND CONSTRUCTION 318.00 17.43 3.17 184.24 72.43 40.74

B20080965 07/08/09 304 BURLINGTON AVE 93.00 5.10 0.93 53.88 21.18 11.91

B20090607 07/16/09 2524 RED OSIER CT GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20090480 07/21/09 2337 S 3RD ST W #6 AULT & ROHDE REAL ESTATE 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20090481 07/21/09 2337 S 3RD ST W #7 AULT & ROHDE REAL ESTATE 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20090482 07/21/09 2337 S 3RD ST W #8 AULT & ROHDE REAL ESTATE 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

TOTAL FOR JULY 2009 6,031.00      330.52      60.10              3,494.12        1,373.61      772.65          

B20090701 08/03/09 401 39TH ST CARAS, JAMES D 105.00 5.75 1.05 60.83 23.91 13.45

B20090676 08/04/09 1914 CHARLOTT AVE CARPENTER, JAMES & CHRISTINA 25.00 1.37 0.25 14.48 5.69 3.20

B20090731 08/05/09 628 S 2ND ST W BUCKLEY BUILDERS 269.00 14.74 2.68 155.85 61.27 34.46

B20090658 08/06/09 2840 SHEFFIELD DR JONES, KEVIN & ANGELA 219.00 12.00 2.18 126.88 49.88 28.06

B20090744 08/11/09 4408 MARTINDALE WAY WESMONT BUILDERS 1048.00 57.43 10.44 607.17 238.69 134.26

B20090744 08/12/09 4408 MARTINDALE WAY WESMONT BUILDERS 357.00 19.57 3.56 206.83 81.31 45.74

B20090683 08/17/09 919 PHILIPS ST EARTH & TOOL LLC 55.00 3.01 0.55 31.86 12.53 7.05

B20090699 08/18/09 413 EVANS AVE REINEKING CONSTRUCTION 277.00 15.18 2.76 160.48 63.09 35.49

B20090758 08/19/09 4232 DEVERAUX PL EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

EXC090615 08/20/09 548 JUDI DR M BLAIR CONSTRUCTION 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20090800 08/26/09 2612 DIAMOND MEADOW CTLABER, STEVEN & JEAN 51.00 2.80 0.51 29.55 11.62 6.53

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2009 5,216.00      285.86      51.97              3,021.94        1,187.99      668.24          

B20090911 09/11/09 2228 E CRESCENT DR MCCOLLUM BUILDERS 240.00 13.15 2.39 139.05 54.66 30.75

B20090600 09/22/09 129 DEARBORN AVE MCKNIGHT, CHRISTINA 682.00 37.38 6.80 395.12 155.33 87.37

B20090949 09/24/09 640 STODDARD ST BERENS, BARBARA 214.00 11.73 2.13 123.98 48.74 27.42

B20091003 09/25/09 538 ROLLINS ST LOKEN BUILDERS 409.00 22.41 4.08 236.96 93.15 52.40

TOTAL FOR SEPTEMBER 2009 1,545.00      84.67        15.40              895.11           351.89         197.94          

B20090943 10/02/09 715 BYRON ST TIPTON, JAMIE 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20090668 10/15/09 2115 KEMP ST TAMARACK ENTERPRISES 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20091060 10/16/09 230 SOUTH AVE E D TANDE CONSTRUCTION 219.00 12.00 2.18 126.88 49.88 28.06

B20091067 10/27/09 230 KEITH AVE THREE RIVERS HOME BUILDERS 232.00 12.71 2.31 134.41 52.84 29.72

B20091120 10/29/09 2232 HILDA AVE JORDAN, J MATT 56.00 3.07 0.56 32.44 12.75 7.17

B20091125 10/29/09 1225 S 2ND ST W PARAMOUNT CONST 520.00 28.50 5.18 301.27 118.43 66.62

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2009 3,837.00      210.28      38.23              2,223.00        873.91         491.57          

B20091129 11/04/09 1720 JOHNSON ST GRESS, BERNARD & MARTHA 156.00 8.55 1.55 90.38 35.53 19.99

TOTAL FOR NOVEMBER 2009 156.00         8.55          1.55                90.38             35.53            19.99            

B20090590 12/22/09 1525 TAMARACK ST JASON LONSKI CONST. 76.00 4.17 0.76 44.03 17.31 9.74

TOTAL FOR DECEMBER 2009 76.00           4.17          0.76                44.03             17.31            9.74               



Residential <1200  $1405.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.48% 1.00% 57.94% 22.78% 12.81%

B20091289 01/04/10 401 PLYMOUTH ST MCMAHON CONSTRUCTION 751.00 41.16 7.48 435.10 171.05 96.21

B20091294 01/08/10 6112 A RAINS PL ZEPEDA HOMES INC 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20091295 01/08/10 6112 B RAINS PL ZEPEDA HOMES INC 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20091288 01/12/10 3715 JACK DR NORTHWEST CONCRETE 232.00 12.71 2.31 134.41 52.84 29.72

TOTAL FOR JANUARY 2010 3,793.00      207.87      37.80              2,197.51        863.89         485.94          

B20100075 02/24/10 321 DALY AVE AYERS CONSTRUCTION 214.00 11.73 2.13 123.98 48.74 27.42

B20090678 02/24/10 226 E SUSSEX AVE HUFMAN, JONATHAN H 58.00 3.18 0.58 33.60 13.21 7.43

TOTAL FOR FEBRUARY 2010 272.00         14.91        2.71                157.59           61.95            34.85            

EXC100110 03/01/10 482 MONTANA AVE POOLEY EXCAVATING 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20100091 03/01/10 260 N EASY ST MORRISON, JOEL 520.00 28.50 5.18 301.27 118.43 66.62

B20090969 03/02/10 2424 B ERNEST AVE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20090970 03/02/10 2420 EARNEST AVE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20090971 03/02/10 2424 A ERNEST AVE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20080913 03/11/10 714 BEVERLY AVE HESS, ERIK 276.00 15.13 2.75 159.90 62.86 35.36

B20100133 03/18/10 2108 RONALD AVE LOKEN BUILDERS 76.00 4.17 0.76 44.03 17.31 9.74

B20100191 03/25/10 319 MOUNT AVE FOREMAN, KIRK 113.00 6.19 1.13 65.47 25.74 14.48

B20100135 03/29/10 4205 HERMIONE LN HABITAT FOR HUMANITY 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20100182 03/30/10 6355 LONGVIEW DR RASMUSSEN BUILDERS 191.00 10.47 1.90 110.66 43.50 24.47

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2010 8,201.00      449.45      81.72              4,751.33        1,867.84      1,050.66       

B20100143 04/01/10 4210 DEVERAUX PL HABITAT FOR HUMANITY 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20100228 04/02/10 1754 W KENT AVE BOOTH, BRIAN 366.00 20.06 3.65 212.05 83.36 46.89

B20100181 04/05/10 1000 TAYLOR ST HOLLAND CONSTRUCTION 394.00 21.59 3.93 228.27 89.74 50.48

B20100235 04/06/10 2021 RAYMOND AVE GADDY CONSTRUCTION LLC 156.00 8.55 1.55 90.38 35.53 19.99

B20100232 04/07/10 2115 B MOUNT AVE BTW INC 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20100231 04/07/10 2115 A MOUNT AVE BTW INC 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20100266 04/15/10 405 N GROVE ST HOYT HOMES INC 514.00 28.17 5.12 297.79 117.07 65.85

B20100263 04/22/10 2015 W SUSSEX AVE GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20100258 04/22/10 2007 W SUSSEX AVE GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20100259 04/22/10 2005 W SUSSEX AVE GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20100260 04/22/10 2011 W SUSSEX AVE GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20100262 04/22/10 2013 W SUSSEX AVE GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20100264 04/22/10 2017 W SUSSEX AVE GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20100261 04/22/10 2009 W SUSSEX AVE GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20100229 04/27/10 1803 ELISON LN HOFFMANN, JAMES K 306.00 16.77 3.05 177.28 69.69 39.20

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2010 15,786.00   865.14      157.30           9,145.77        3,595.39      2,022.41       

B20100156 05/04/10 301 BENTON AVE AYERS, MICHAEL & ROSE 682.00 37.38 6.80 395.12 155.33 87.37

B20100324 05/13/10 345 LIVINGSTON AVE HANSON, TYLER 269.00 14.74 2.68 155.85 61.27 34.46

TOTAL FOR MAY 2010 951.00         52.12        9.48                550.97           216.60         121.84          



B20100446 05/28/10 4445 QUAKING ASPEN CT EDGELL BUILDING 45.00 2.47 0.45 26.07 10.25 5.77

B20100180 06/03/10 5702 LONGVIEW DR DRIVER, JAMES 229.00 12.55 2.28 132.67 52.16 29.34

B20100488 06/03/10 2845 FLEET ST DEVLIN, JULIE M 277.00 15.18 2.76 160.48 63.09 35.49

B20100457 06/15/10 3525 DUNCAN DR AYERS CONSTRUCTION 55.00 3.01 0.55 31.86 12.53 7.05

B20100557 06/29/10 1212 CREEK CROSSING BOTSFORD, COURTNEY 163.00 8.93 1.62 94.44 37.12 20.88

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2010 769.00         42.14        7.66                445.53           175.15         98.52            



Residential 1200-1299 $1561.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.25% 0.96% 55.80% 24.34% 13.65%

B20090523 07/06/09 606 CARTER CT EARLS CONSTRUCTION 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

B20090485 07/07/09 2337 S 3RD ST W #11 AULT & ROHDE REAL ESTATE 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

B20090484 07/07/09 2337 S 3RD ST W #10 AULT & ROHDE REAL ESTATE 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

B20090483 07/21/09 2337 S 3RD ST W #9 AULT & ROHDE REAL ESTATE 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

TOTAL FOR JULY 2009 6,244.00  327.81      59.94              3,484.15        1,519.79      852.31        

B20090788 08/25/09 4452 B DEVERAUX PL WESMONT BUILDERS DEV 1560.00 81.90 14.98 870.48 379.70 212.94

B20090789 08/25/09 4452 A DEVERAUX PL WESMONT BUILDERS DEV 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

B20090785 08/26/09 4460 B DEVERAUX PL WESMONT BUILDERS DEV 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

B20090780 08/26/09 4460 A DEVERAUX PL WESMONT BUILDERS DEV 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2009 6,243.00  327.76      59.93              3,483.59        1,519.55      852.17        

B20090667 09/03/09 2107 W KENT AVE COLEMAN, TRAVIS 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

B20090786 09/09/09 4436 A DEVERAUX PL WESMONT BUILDERS 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

B20090784 09/09/09 4436 B DEVERAUX PL WESMONT BUILDERS 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

B20090783 09/09/09 4444 A DEVERAUX PL WESMONT BUILDERS 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

B20090787 09/09/09 4444 B DEVERAUX PL WESMONT BUILDERS 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

TOTAL FOR SEPTEMBER 2009 7,805.00  409.76      74.93              4,355.19        1,899.74      1,065.38     

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2009

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2009

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

B20091296 01/19/10 6104 B RAINS PL ZEPEDA HOMES INC 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

B20091297 01/19/10 6104 A RAINS PL ZEPEDA HOMES INC 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

TOTAL FOR JANUARY 2010 3,122.00  163.91      29.97              1,742.08        759.89          426.15        

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

B20091207 03/10/10 845 RIVER PL EDGELL BUILDING 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

B20090972 03/02/10 2418 ERNEST AVE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

B20091271 03/08/10 334 BENTON AVE TUHOLSKE, BEN 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2010 4,683.00  245.86      44.96              2,613.11        1,139.84      639.23        

NONE FOR APRIL 2010

NONE FOR MAY 2010

NONE FOR JUNE 2010



Residential 1300-1399 $1619.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.37% 0.99% 57.01% 23.47% 13.16%

NONE FOR JULY 2009

B20090704 08/03/09 3713 KINGSBURY PL PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1619.00 86.94 16.03 922.99 379.98 213.06

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2009 1,619.00    86.94        16.03              922.99           379.98         213.06       

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2009

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2009

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

NONE FOR JANUARY 2010

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

B20090968 03/02/10 2426 ERNEST AVE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION 1619.00 86.94 16.03 922.99 379.98 213.06

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2010 1,619.00    86.94        16.03              922.99           379.98         213.06       

NONE FOR APRIL 2010

B20100284 05/07/10 3619 KNIGHTBRIDGE LN PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1619.00 86.94 16.03 922.99 379.98 213.06

B20100283 05/07/10 3611 KNIGHTBRIDGE LN PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1619.00 86.94 16.03 922.99 379.98 213.06

B20100341 05/20/10 303 S GROVE ST MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION 1619.00 86.94 16.03 922.99 379.98 213.06

TOTAL FOR MAY 2010 4,857.00    260.82      48.08              2,768.98        1,139.94      639.18       

NONE FOR MAY 2010

NONE FOR JUNE 2010



Residential 1400-1499 $1674.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.50% 1.02% 58.06% 22.70% 12.72%

NONE FOR JULY 2009

B20090703 08/03/09 3729 KINGSBURY PL PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1674.00 92.07 17.07 971.92 380.00 212.93

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2009 1,674.00    92.07        17.07              971.92           380.00         212.93       

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

B20091042 10/08/09 3718 KINGSBURY PL PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1674.00 92.07 17.07 971.92 380.00 212.93

B20091104 10/21/09 3620 KINGSBURY PL PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1674.00 92.07 17.07 971.92 380.00 212.93

B20091077 10/21/09 3636 KINGSBURY PL PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1674.00 92.07 17.07 971.92 380.00 212.93

B20091076 10/21/09 3628 KINGSBURY PL PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1674.00 92.07 17.07 971.92 380.00 212.93

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2009 6,696.00    368.28      68.30              3,887.70        1,519.99      851.73       

EXC091025 11/04/09 8627 SNAPDRAGON DR BIG SKY ROCK WORKS 1674.00 92.07 17.07 971.92 380.00 212.93

EXC091027 11/04/09 8628 SNAPDRAGON DR BIG SKY ROCK WORKS 1674.00 92.07 17.07 971.92 380.00 212.93

TOTAL FOR NOVEMBER 2009 3,348.00    184.14      34.15              1,943.85        760.00         425.87       

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

NONE FOR JANUARY 2010

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

NONE FOR MARCH 2010

NONE FOR APRIL 2010

B20100285 05/10/10 3627 KNIGHTBRIDGE LN PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1674.00 92.07 17.07 971.92 380.00 212.93

B20100287 05/10/10 3643 KNIGHTBRIDGE LN PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1674.00 92.07 17.07 971.92 380.00 212.93

B20100414 05/18/10 2605 OLD QUARRY RD EDGELL BUILDING 236.00 12.98 2.41 137.02 53.57 30.02

B20091174 05/20/10 5025 CATTLE DR BTW INC 1,674.00    92.07        17.07              971.92           380.00         212.93       

TOTAL FOR MAY 2010 5,258.00    289.19      53.63              3,052.79        1,193.57      668.82       

NONE FOR JUNE 2010



Residential 1500-1599 $1790.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.36% 0.95% 56.81% 23.58% 13.30%

NONE FOR JULY 2009

B20090702 08/03/09 3721 KINGSBURY PL PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1790.00 95.94 17.01 1016.90 422.08 238.07

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2009 1,790.00     95.94        17.01              1,016.90        422.08         238.07        

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

B20091044 10/08/09 3726 KINGSBURY PL PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1790.00 95.94 17.01 1016.90 422.08 238.07

B20091043 10/08/09 3702 KINGSBURY PL PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1790.00 95.94 17.01 1016.90 422.08 238.07

B20091102 10/21/09 3604 KINGSBURY PL PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1790.00 95.94 17.01 1016.90 422.08 238.07

B20091075 10/21/09 3644 KINGSBURY PL PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1790.00 95.94 17.01 1016.90 422.08 238.07

B20091091 10/22/09 822 HOWELL ST MASSEY, RICHARD 1790.00 95.94 17.01 1016.90 422.08 238.07

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2009 8,950.00     479.72      85.03              5,084.50        2,110.41      1,190.35    

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2009

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

NONE FOR JANUARY 2010

B20100046 02/08/10 4237 A DEVERAUX PL EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1790.00 95.94 17.01 1016.90 422.08 238.07

B20100045 02/08/10 4237 B DEVERAUX PL EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1790.00 95.94 17.01 1016.90 422.08 238.07

TOTAL FOR FEBRUARY 2010 3,580.00     191.89      34.01              2,033.80        844.16         476.14        

NONE FOR MARCH 2010

B20100200 04/14/10 3603 KNIGHTBRIDGE LN PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1790.00 95.94 17.01 1016.90 422.08 238.07

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2010 1,790.00     95.94        17.01              1,016.90        422.08         238.07        

B20100286 05/10/10 3635 KNIGHTBRIDGE LN PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1790.00 95.94 17.01 1016.90 422.08 238.07

TOTAL FOR MAY 2010 1,790.00     95.94        17.01              1,016.90        422.08         238.07        

NONE FOR JUNE 2010



Residential 1600-1699 $1838.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.44% 0.98% 57.67% 22.96% 12.95%

B20090311 07/07/09 170 SHORT ST CAPON, SETH AND HOPE 1838.00 99.99 18.01 1059.97 422.00 238.02

B20090654 07/21/09 1603 COOPER ST MARTISON, CHRIS 1838.00 99.99 18.01 1059.97 422.00 238.02

TOTAL FOR JULY 2009 3,676.00      199.97      36.02              2,119.95        844.01         476.04        

NONE FOR AUGUST 2009

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

B20091078 10/21/09 3652 KINGSBURY PL PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1838.00 99.99 18.01 1059.97 422.00 238.02

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2009 1,838.00      99.99        18.01              1,059.97        422.00         238.02        

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2009

B20091265 12/17/09 2502 RIATA RD BOB MARTZ 1838.00 99.99 18.01 1059.97 422.00 238.02

TOTAL FOR DECEMBER 2009 1,838.00      99.99        18.01              1,059.97        422.00         238.02        

NONE FOR JANUARY 2010

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

NONE FOR MARCH 2010

B20100270 04/20/10 5011 CATTLE DR BTW INC 1838.00 99.99 18.01 1059.97 422.00 238.02

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2010 1,838.00      99.99        18.01              1,059.97        422.00         238.02        

NONE FOR MAY 2010

NONE FOR JUNE 2010



Residential 1700-1799 $1883.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.52% 1.01% 58.42% 22.41% 12.64%

NONE FOR JULY 2009

B20090766 08/26/09 3734 KINGSBURY PL PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1883.00 103.94 19.02 1100.05 421.98 238.01

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2009 1,883.00   103.94      19.02              1,100.05        421.98         238.01       

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

B20091041 10/08/09 3710 KINGSBURY PL PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1883.00 103.94 19.02 1100.05 421.98 238.01

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2009 1,883.00   103.94      19.02              1,100.05        421.98         238.01       

EXC091093 11/17/09 8944 SNAPDRAGON DR MICKELSON ROCK PRODUCTS 1883.00 103.94 19.02 1100.05 421.98 238.01

TOTAL FOR NOVEMBER 2009 1,883.00   103.94      19.02              1,100.05        421.98         238.01       

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

B20091279 01/07/10 110 JUSTUS LN RIVERS EDGE HOMES 1883.00 103.94 19.02 1100.05 421.98 238.01

TOTAL FOR JANUARY 2010 1,883.00   103.94      19.02              1,100.05        421.98         238.01       

B20100082 02/24/10 4201 MUGGLE LN EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1883.00 103.94 19.02 1100.05 421.98 238.01

TOTAL FOR FEBRUARY 2010 1,883.00   103.94      19.02              1,100.05        421.98         238.01       

EXC100146 03/10/10 344 SPEEDWAY AVE GRANT CREEK EXCAVATING 1883.00 103.94 19.02 1100.05 421.98 238.01

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2010 1,883.00   103.94      19.02              1,100.05        421.98         238.01       

NONE FOR APRIL 2010

NONE FOR MAY 2010

NONE FOR JUNE 2010



Residential 1900-1999 $1965.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.65% 1.02% 59.75% 21.48% 12.10%

B20090561 07/01/09 4988 B POTTER PARK LP EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

B20090559 07/01/09 4988 A POTTER PARK LP EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

B20090662 07/23/09 4972 A POTTER PARK LP EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

B20090665 07/23/09 4972 B POTTER PARK LP EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

TOTAL FOR JULY 2009 7,860.00   444.09      80.17              4,696.35        1,688.33      951.06        

NONE FOR AUGUST 2009

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

B20091046 10/05/09 4243 A DEVERAUX PL EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

B20091045 10/05/09 4243 B DEVERAUX PL EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2009 3,930.00   222.05      40.09              2,348.18        844.16          475.53        

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2009

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

B20091096 01/28/10 4242 BORDEAUX BLVD EDGELL BUILDING 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

TOTAL FOR JANUARY 2010 1,965.00   111.02      20.04              1,174.09        422.08          237.77        

B20100064 02/24/10 2229 A MOUNT AVE EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

B20100065 02/24/10 2229 B MOUNT AVE EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

B20100093 02/25/10 4231 HERMIONE LN EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

TOTAL FOR FEBRUARY 2010 5,895.00   333.07      60.13              3,522.26        1,266.25      713.30        

B20100141 03/17/10 4252 HERMIONE LN EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2010 1,965.00   111.02      20.04              1,174.09        422.08          237.77        

NONE FOR APRIL 2010

B20100406 05/19/10 5245 CATTLE DR MARTZ CORP 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

TOTAL FOR MAY 2010 1,965.00   111.02      20.04              1,174.09        422.08          237.77        

B20100506 06/14/10 4231 B DEVERAUX PL EDGELL BUILDING 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

B20100507 06/14/10 4231 A DEVERAUX PL EDGELL BUILDING 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

B20100522 06/18/10 4253 MUGGLE LN EDGELL BUILDING 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2010 5,895.00   333.07      60.13              3,522.26        1,266.25      713.30        



Residential 2000-2099 $2052.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.56% 1.02% 58.91% 22.08% 12.43%

NONE FOR JULY 2009

NONE FOR AUGUST 2009

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

B20090976 10/01/09 3742 KINGSBURY PL PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 2052.00 114.09 20.93 1208.83 453.08 255.06

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2009 2,052.00          114.09       20.93              1,208.83        453.08         255.06       

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2009

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

B20090977 01/07/10 765 ANGLERS BEND WAY CANYON RIVER DEV 2052.00 114.09 20.93 1208.83 453.08 255.06

TOTAL FOR JANUARY 2010 2,052.00          114.09       20.93              1,208.83        453.08         255.06       

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

B20100131 03/17/10 4243 HERMIONE LN EDGELL BUILDING 2052.00 114.09 20.93 1208.83 453.08 255.06

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2010 2,052.00          114.09       20.93              1,208.83        453.08         255.06       

NONE FOR APRIL 2010

B20100288 05/10/10 3651 KNIGHTBRIDGE LN PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 2052.00 114.09 20.93 1208.83 453.08 255.06

TOTAL FOR MAY 2010 2,052.00          114.09       20.93              1,208.83        453.08         255.06       

NONE FOR JUNE 2010



Residential 2100-2199 $2087.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.61% 1.01% 59.45% 21.71% 12.22%

NONE FOR JULY 2009

NONE FOR AUGUST 2009

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2009

B20091103 11/02/09 3612 KINGSBURY PL PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 2087.00 117.08 21.08 1240.72 453.09 255.03

TOTAL FOR NOVEMBER 2009 2,087.00          117.08     21.08              1,240.72        453.09         255.03       

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

B20100020 01/27/10 2436 SNAFFLE BIT WAY SHELTER WEST 2087.00 117.08 21.08 1240.72 453.09 255.03

TOTAL FOR JANUARY 2010 2,087.00          117.08     21.08              1,240.72        453.09         255.03       

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

B20100073 03/10/10 102 DEARBORN AVE KINGDOM BUILDERS 2087.00 117.08 21.08 1240.72 453.09 255.03

B20100116 03/10/10 4276 HERMIONE LN EDGELL BUILDING 2087.00 117.08 21.08 1240.72 453.09 255.03

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2010 4,174.00          234.16     42.16              2,481.44        906.18         510.06       

B20090923 04/21/10 2510 A OLD RANCH RD BTW INC 2087.00 117.08 21.08 1240.72 453.09 255.03

B20100311 04/27/10 5341 HORN RD GA BUCK LAKE ENTERPR. 2087.00 117.08 21.08 1240.72 453.09 255.03

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2010 4,174.00          234.16     42.16              2,481.44        906.18         510.06       

NONE FOR MAY 2010

NONE FOR JUNE 2010



Residential 2200-2299 $2123.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.65% 1.04% 59.96% 21.34% 12.01%

B20090606 07/16/09 2518 LATIGO DR BOB MARTZ HOMES INC 2123.00 119.95 22.08 1272.95 453.05 254.97

TOTAL FOR JULY 2009 2,123.00     119.95      22.08              1,272.95        453.05         254.97        

B20090730 08/12/09 519 STEPHENS AVE HOMES MADE TO PLEASE 2123.00 119.95 22.08 1272.95 453.05 254.97

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2009 2,123.00     119.95      22.08              1,272.95        453.05         254.97        

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

B20091000 10/02/09 345 NORTH AVE W KUCHENBROD, BRINK 718.00 40.57 7.47 430.51 153.22 86.23

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2009 718.00         40.57        7.47                430.51           153.22         86.23          

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2009

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

NONE FOR JANUARY 2010

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

B20100159 03/19/10 2702 JUNEAU CT EDGELL BUILDING 2123.00 119.95 22.08 1272.95 453.05 254.97

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2010 2,123.00     119.95      22.08              1,272.95        453.05         254.97        

B20100158 04/01/10 4206 DEVERAUX PL HABITAT FOR HUMANITY 2123.00 119.95 22.08 1272.95 453.05 254.97

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2010 2,123.00     119.95      22.08              1,272.95        453.05         254.97        

NONE FOR MAY 2010

NONE FOR JUNE 2010



Residential 2300-2399 $2156.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.71% 1.02% 60.43% 21.01% 11.83%

NONE FOR JULY 2009

NONE FOR AUGUST 2009

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2009

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2009

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

NONE FOR JANUARY 2010

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

EXC100160 03/12/10 8721 SNAPDRAGON DR ADVANCED EARTHWORKS 2156.00 123.11 21.99 1302.87 452.98 255.05

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2010 2,156.00          123.11    21.99              1,302.87        452.98          255.05       

NONE FOR APRIL 2010

NONE FOR MAY 2010

NONE FOR JUNE 2010



Residential 2400-2499 $2188.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.77% 1.05% 60.83% 20.70% 11.65%

NONE FOR JULY 2009

NONE FOR AUGUST 2009

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2009

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2009

B20091223 12/22/09 2719 JUNEAU CT WESTSLOPE CONST. 2188.00 126.25 22.97 1330.96 452.92 254.90

TOTAL FOR DECEMBER 2009 2,188.00          126.25     22.97              1,330.96        452.92         254.90       

NONE FOR JANUARY 2010

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

B20090761 03/18/10 2002 S 4TH ST W PARGE, TODD 2188.00 126.25 22.97 1330.96 452.92 254.90

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2010 2,188.00          126.25     22.97              1,330.96        452.92         254.90       

B20090924 04/21/10 2510 B OLD RANCH RD BTW INC 2188.00 126.25 22.97 1330.96 452.92 254.90

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2010 2,188.00          126.25     22.97              1,330.96        452.92         254.90       

NONE FOR MAY 2010

B20100510 06/18/10 773 ANGLERS BEND WAY CANYON RIVER 2188.00 126.25 22.97 1330.96 452.92 254.90

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2010 2,188.00          126.25     22.97              1,330.96        452.92         254.90       



Residential 2500-2599 $2261.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.66% 1.02% 60.11% 21.27% 11.94%

NONE FOR JULY 2009

NONE FOR AUGUST 2009

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2009

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2009

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

NONE FOR JANUARY 2010

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

NONE FOR MARCH 2010

B20090921 04/21/10 2504 A OLD RANCH RD BTW INC 2261.00 127.97 23.06 1359.09 480.91 269.96

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2010 2,261.00          127.97     23.06              1,359.09        480.91         269.96       

NONE FOR MAY 2010

NONE FOR JUNE 2010



Residential 2600-2699 $2292.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.72% 1.05% 60.46% 20.99% 11.78%

B20080549 07/02/09 MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION 2292.00 131.10 24.07 1385.74 481.09 270.00

TOTAL FOR JULY 2009 2,292.00   131.10      24.07              1,385.74        481.09          270.00        

NONE FOR AUGUST 2009

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2009

B20090957 11/19/09 738 ANGLERS BEND WAY CANYON RIVER DEVELOPMENT 2292.00 131.10 24.07 1385.74 481.09 270.00

TOTAL FOR NOVEMBER 2009 2,292.00   131.10      24.07              1,385.74        481.09          270.00        

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

NONE FOR JANUARY 2010

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

NONE FOR MARCH 2010

B20090922 04/21/10 2504 B OLD RANCH RD BTW INC 2292.00 131.10 24.07 1385.74 481.09 270.00

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2010 2,292.00   131.10      24.07              1,385.74        481.09          270.00        

NONE FOR MAY 2010

EXC100719 06/28/10 9052 SNAPDRAGON DR 2292.00 131.10 24.07 1385.74 481.09 270.00

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2010 2,292.00   131.10      24.07              1,385.74        481.09          270.00        



Residential 2700-2799 $2319.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.74% 1.03% 60.85% 20.74% 11.64%

NONE FOR JULY 2009

B20090772 08/25/09 5357 HORN RD D TANDE CONSTRUCTION 2319.00 133.11 23.89 1411.11 480.96 269.93

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2009 2,319.00   133.11      23.89              1,411.11        480.96         269.93         

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2009

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2009

B20091267 12/18/09 4210 MUGGLE LN EDGELL BUILDING 2319.00 133.11 23.89 1411.11 480.96 269.93

TOTAL FOR DECEMBER 2009 2,319.00   133.11      23.89              1,411.11        480.96         269.93         

NONE FOR JANUARY 2010

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

NONE FOR MARCH 2010

NONE FOR APRIL 2010

NONE FOR MAY 2010

NONE FOR JUNE 2010



Residential 2800-2899 $2348.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.79% 1.06% 61.16% 20.49% 11.50%

NONE FOR JULY 2009

B20090679 08/20/09 1110 BANDMANN TRAIL MOSTAD CONST. 2348.00 135.95 24.89 1436.04 481.11 270.02

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2009 2,348.00    135.95      24.89              1,436.04        481.11          270.02         

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2009

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2009

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

NONE FOR JANUARY 2010

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

NONE FOR MARCH 2010

NONE FOR APRIL 2010

B20100356 05/11/10 653 PRESTON ST MOSTAD CONST. 2348.00 135.95 24.89 1436.04 481.11 270.02

TOTAL FOR MAY 2010 2,348.00    135.95      24.89              1,436.04        481.11          270.02         

NONE FOR JUNE 2010



Residential 2900-2999 $2373.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.82% 1.05% 61.48% 20.27% 11.38%

NONE FOR JULY 2009

NONE FOR AUGUST 2009

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2009

B20091180 11/16/09 4209 BORDEAUX BLVD EDGELL BLDG 2373.00 138.11 24.92 1458.91 481.01 270.05

TOTAL FOR NOVEMBER 2009 2,373.00          138.11     24.92              1,458.91        481.01          270.05         

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

NONE FOR JANUARY 2010

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

NONE FOR MARCH 2010

NONE FOR APRIL 2010

NONE FOR MAY 2010

NONE FOR JUNE 2010



Residential 3000-3099 $2399.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.84% 1.04% 61.82% 20.05% 11.25%

NONE FOR JULY 2009

B20090733 08/12/09 2812 RUSTLER DR SHELTER WEST 2399.00 140.10 24.95 1483.06 481.00 269.89

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2009 2,399.00          140.10      24.95              1,483.06        481.00         269.89       

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2009

B20091087 10/30/09 1215 LOLO ST RIVERWORKS 2399.00 140.10 24.95 1483.06 481.00 269.89

TOTAL FOR NOVEMBER 2009 2,399.00          140.10      24.95              1,483.06        481.00         269.89       

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

NONE FOR JANUARY 2010

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

NONE FOR MARCH 2010

NONE FOR APRIL 2010

NONE FOR MAY 2010

NONE FOR JUNE 2010



Residential 3100-3199 $2424.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.86% 1.07% 62.09% 19.84% 11.14%

NONE FOR JULY 2009

NONE FOR AUGUST 2009

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2009

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2009

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

NONE FOR JANUARY 2010

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

NONE FOR MARCH 2010

NONE FOR APRIL 2010

NONE FOR MAY 2010

NONE FOR JUNE 2010



Residential >3200 $2424.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.86% 1.07% 62.09% 19.84% 11.14%

B20090542 07/13/09 1225 LINCOLN CT DEVOE, CLAYTON 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20090632 07/16/09 2735 CARNOUSTIE WY EDGELL BUILDING AND DEV 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20090605 07/17/09 1601 ANGELINA WY BRIDGER CONTRACTING LLC 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20090640 07/29/09 2428 LATIGO DR HUSKY CONSTRUCTION 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR JULY 2009 9,696.00   568.19      103.75           6,020.25        1,923.69      1,080.13     

B20090706 08/03/09 2915 RUSTLER DR CATON, JEN & JAMES 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20090639 08/17/09 2412 LATIGO DR HUSKY CONSTRUCTION 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2009 4,848.00   284.09      51.87              3,010.12        961.84          540.07        

B20090627 08/31/09 15 GREENBRIER LN SAPPHIRE CONSTRUCTION 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20090872 09/15/09 3043 RUSTLERS DR TAMARACK CONSTRUCTION 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20090840 09/15/09 1234 COLTER CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR SEPTEMBER 2009 7,272.00   426.14      77.81              4,515.18        1,442.76      810.10        

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2009

B20091139 11/05/09 5207 PRYOR MOUNTAIN CT JON CUSKER CONSTRUCTION 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20091197 11/25/09 5203 PRYOR MOUNTAIN CT BUCKLEY BUILDERS 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR NOVEMBER 2009 4,848.00   284.09      51.87              3,010.12        961.84          540.07        

B20091215 12/01/09 524 SPANISH PEAKS DR DAVIS, BILL AND SANDY 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR DECEMBER 2009 2,424.00   142.05      25.94              1,505.06        480.92          270.03        

B20091212 01/04/10 200 MANSION HEIGHTS DR MANNIX CONSTRUCTION 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20091031 01/15/10 2985 RUSTLER DR PARMITER CONSTRUCTION 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR JANUARY 2010 4,848.00   284.09      51.87              3,010.12        961.84          540.07        

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

B20100115 03/24/10 3108 CUMMINS WAY RIVERWORKS 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2010 2,424.00   142.05      25.94              1,505.06        480.92          270.03        

B20100190 03/31/10 2901 RUSTLER DR TOFF, TIM 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2010 2,424.00   142.05      25.94              1,505.06        480.92          270.03        

B20100247 05/11/10 3750 DUNCAN DR HESS, ERIK 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR MAY 2010 2,424.00   142.05      25.94              1,505.06        480.92          270.03        

B20100209 06/18/10 422 RAINIER CT JON CUSKER CONSTRUCTION 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20100497 06/29/10 2714 PINNACLE PL EDGELL BUILDING 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2010 4,848.00   284.09      51.87              3,010.12        961.84          540.07        



Residential All other housing  Duplex $1262.00 per unit

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.47% 1.03% 58.08% 22.66% 12.76%

NONE FOR JULY 2009

NONE FOR AUGUST 2009

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

B20090738 10/09/09 2019 S 4TH ST W 2524.00 138.06 26.00 1465.94 571.94 322.06

B20091002 10/23/09 2815 101 DUBLIN ST MANNIX CONSTRUCTION 5048.00 276.13 51.99 2931.88 1143.88 644.12

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2009 7,572.00          414.19      77.99              4,397.82        1,715.82      966.19       

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2009

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

B20091165 01/14/10 1313 101 CATLIN ST MANNIX CONSTRUCTION 5048.00 276.13 51.99 2931.88 1143.88 644.12

B20091172 01/15/10 1323 S A/B GRANT ST AULT & ROHDE 2524.00 138.06 26.00 1465.94 571.94 322.06

B20091206 01/22/10 909 BYRON ST TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 23978.00 1311.60 246.97 13926.42 5433.41 3059.59

TOTAL FOR JANUARY 2010 31,550.00        1,725.79   324.97            18,324.24      7,149.23      4,025.78    

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

B20091208 03/05/10 2133 A DEARBORN AVE ARR ENTERPRISE LLC 2524.00 138.06 26.00 1465.94 571.94 322.06

B20091291 03/05/10 2115 A DEARBORN AVE ARR ENTERPRISE LLC 2524.00 138.06 26.00 1465.94 571.94 322.06

B20080915 03/09/10 310 A&B INEZ ST HUFF CONSTRUCTION -2397.80 -131.16 -24.70 -1392.64 -543.34 -305.96

B20100034 03/17/10 1020 1 MOUNT AVE MCELMURRY HOMES 3786.00 207.09 39.00 2198.91 857.91 483.09

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2010 6,436.20          352.06      66.29              3,738.14        1,458.44      821.26       

B20100127 04/07/10 120 N 2ND ST E RED DOG CONSTRUCTION 3786.00 207.09 39.00 2198.91 857.91 483.09

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2010 3,786.00          207.09      39.00              2,198.91        857.91          483.09       

B20100327 05/07/10 1560 110 SCOTT ST HANKS LIMITED COMPANY 5048.00 276.13 51.99 2931.88 1143.88 644.12

B20100127 05/17/10 120 N 2ND ST E RED DOG CONSTRUCTION 1262.00 69.03 13.00 732.97 285.97 161.03

B20100362 05/24/10 1310 N RUSSELL ST MOUNTAIN CONSTR. 16406.00 897.41 168.98 9528.60 3717.60 2093.41

TOTAL FOR MAY 2010 22,716.00        1,242.57   233.97            13,193.45      5,147.45      2,898.56    

B20100468 06/22/10 2360 A RAMERS CT RAMER, JUDY AND WARREN 2524.00 138.06 26.00 1465.94 571.94 322.06

B20100183 06/30/10 150 EXPRESSWAY HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 66007.16 3610.59 679.87 38336.96 14957.22 8422.51

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2010 68,531.16        3,748.65   705.87            39,802.90      15,529.16    8,744.58    



COMMERCIAL IMPACT FEES

FY10



Com/Shopping Center  50,000 sf or less

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 3.69% 0.86% 88.29% 7.16%

NONE FOR JULY 2009

B20090823 08/27/09 500 W BROADWAY BIKE STORAGE SHELTER 139.49 5.15 1.20 123.16 9.99

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2009 139.49             5.15            1.20                123.16           9.99              

B20090928 09/21/09 1301 SCOTT ST MIKE MCVICKER CONSTRUCTION 143.89 5.31 1.24 127.04 10.30

TOTAL FOR SEPTEMBER 2009 143.89             5.31            1.24                127.04           10.30            

B20091020 10/21/09 815 KEITH AVE D LOWER CONSTRUCTION 346.03 12.77 2.98 305.51 24.78

B20091105 10/21/09 2667 PALMER ST PAFFHOUSEN, WAYNE 141.00 5.20 1.21 124.49 10.10

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2009 487.03             17.97         4.19                430.00           34.87            

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2009

B20091160 12/16/09 1409 STODDARD ST PREMIER HOMES 238.10 8.79 2.05 210.22 17.05

B20091186 12/30/09 1831 S 3RD ST W #201 HEALTHY INSPIRATIONS 7326.00 270.33 63.00 6468.13 524.54

TOTAL FOR DECEMBER 2009 7,564.10          279.12       65.05              6,678.34        541.59         

B20091101 01/05/10 14 CAMPUS DR BUS BARN 1383.53 51.05 11.90 1221.52 99.06

TOTAL FOR JANUARY 2010 1,383.53          51.05         11.90              1,221.52        99.06            

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

B20100110 03/11/10 1250 W BROADWAY ZIMORINOS 392.04 14.47 3.37 346.13 28.07

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2010 392.04             14.47         3.37                346.13           28.07            

B20100035 04/01/10 301 W SPRUCE ST REX PALMER OFFICE BLDG 290.40 10.72 2.50 256.39 20.79

B20091175 04/13/10 1325 MANSFIELD AVE WOODSTOVE RESEARCH BLDG 301.29 11.12 2.59 266.01 21.57

B20100138 04/23/10 3020 RESERVE ST QUALITY CONSTRUCTION 6919.00 255.31 59.50 6108.79 495.40

B20100250 04/28/10 234 W MAIN ST WELLS FARGO 1414.33 52.19 12.16 1248.71 101.27

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2010 8,925.02          329.33       76.76              7,879.90        639.03         

B20100281 05/13/10 3004 BROOKS ST SCOTTS EQ AUTO REPAIR 3728.01 137.56 32.06 3291.46 266.93

TOTAL FOR MAY 2010 3,728.01          137.56       32.06              3,291.46        266.93         

B20100196 06/04/10 1515 WYOMING ST HOME RESOURCE 936.00 34.54 8.05 826.39 67.02

B20100121 06/09/10 5055 SHILL EXPRESSWAY PARMITER CONSTRUCTION -134026.86 -4945.59 -1152.63 -118332.31 -9596.32

B20100121 06/09/10 5055 SHILL EXPRESSWAY PARMITER CONSTRUCTION 134026.86 4945.59 1152.63 118332.31 9596.32

B20100121 06/09/10 5055 SHILL EXPRESSWAY PARMITER CONSTRUCTION 21111.01 779.00 181.55 18638.91 1511.55

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2010 22,047.01        813.53       189.60           19,465.31     1,578.57      



Office/Institutional 25,000 sf or less

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 9.29% 1.57% 71.11% 18.03%

B20090478 07/20/09 1519 RESERVE ST MATZ CHIROPRACTIC 13213.86 1227.57 207.46 9396.38 2382.46

TOTAL FOR JULY 2009 13,213.86   1,227.57    207.46           9,396.38        2,382.46      

B20090691 08/05/09 2669 PALMER ST WAYNE PAFFHAUSEN & SONS 1027.80 95.48 16.14 730.87 185.31

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2009 1027.80 95.48 16.14 730.87 185.31

B20090866 09/08/09 1205 E BROADWAY U OF M 238.27 22.14 3.74 169.43 42.96

TOTAL FOR SEPTEMBER 2009 238.27         22.14          3.74                169.43           42.96            

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2009

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2009

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

NONE FOR JANUARY 2010

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

NONE FOR MARCH 2010

B20100198 04/22/10 3701 AMERICAN WAY SOCIAL SECURITY BLDG 17024.81 1581.60 267.29 12106.34 3069.57

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2010 17,024.81   1,581.60    267.29           12,106.34     3,069.57      

NONE FOR MAY 2010

B20100368 06/07/10 1321 WYOMING ST WESTERN MT MENTAL HLTH 21634.08 2009.81 339.66 15383.99 3900.62

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2010 21,634.08   2,009.81    339.66           15,383.99     3,900.62      



Office/Institutional over 100,000 sf

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 10.30% 0.72% 69.03% 19.95%

NONE FOR JULY 2009

B20090633 08/07/09 350 RYMAN GARLINGTON LOHN ROBINSON 78653.41 8101.30 566.30 54294.45 15691.36

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2009 78,653.41       8,101.30     566.30           54,294.45     15,691.36    

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2009

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2009

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

NONE FOR JANUARY 2010

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

NONE FOR MARCH 2010

NONE FOR APRIL 2010

NONE FOR MAY 2010

NONE FOR JUNE 2010



Light Industrial

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 12.33% 0.91% 62.79% 23.97%

NONE FOR JULY 2009

NONE FOR AUGUST 2009

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2009

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2009

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2009

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2009

NONE FOR JANUARY 2010

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2010

B20100139 03/23/10 615 KEITH AVE QUALITY CONSTRUCTION 222.69 27.46 2.03 139.83 53.38

B20100140 03/23/10 634 EDDY AVE QUALITY CONSTRUCTION 222.69 27.46 2.03 139.83 53.38

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2010 445.38        54.92        4.05                279.65           106.76         

NONE FOR APRIL 2010

NONE FOR MAY 2010

NONE FOR JUNE 2010


